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10 | 21

Appointments are not always required, but advisable.

Unlimited free parking

Gift vouchers are available for all treatments.

Reduced prices are available on our apprentice training days.

Price bands are subject to the availability of individual stylists.

We accept cash & debit / credit card payments. Please note: min £10
spend on any card transaction.

Please give 24 hours notice of cancellation for all appointments.  Inside this
time a charge may be applied.

A selection of complimentary hot and cold drinks are provided.

10% student discount is available on production of a valid NUS card this
discount is limited to Tuesday and Wednesday until 5:00pm.

20% discount for senior citizen on Tuesdays and Wednesdays until 1:00pm.

Children’s prices are not applicable on Saturdays.

The salon may arrange out of hours opening if required.
This service will incur additional cost.

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Sunday & Monday

10:00am-5:00pm

10:00am-6:00pm

10:00am-8:00pm

10:00am-6:00pm

10:00am-8:00pm

Closed

10 White Horse Drive | Emerson Valley | Milton Keynes | MK4 2AS

01908 507099
www.mirror-mirror.co.uk

M M



shampoo & cut £ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

20.00 21.50 23.00

14.00 14.00 14.00

24.00 25.50 27.00

7.50 7.50 7.50

7.00 7.00 7.00additional

additional

additional

from

from

from

from

from

from

additional

incl. certificate and hair sample

clipper cut

shampoo, cut & finish

beard trim

redesign

designer
senior

designer
salon

directorcutting & styling | gentlemen

girls wet cut (0-5 years)

shampoo & cut (6-10 years)

shampoo, cut & finish

fringe trim

boys wet cut (0-5 years)

shampoo & cut (6-10 years)

shampoo, cut & finish

redesign

first hair cut

(Saturday as adult prices)

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

10.00

14.00

24.00

6.00

10.00

14.00

19.50

6.00

8.50

11.00

15.00

26.00

6.00

11.00

15.00

21.00

6.00

9.00

12.00

16.00

28.00

6.00

12.00

16.00

22.50

6.00

9.50

designer
senior

designer
salon

directorcutting & styling | children

intensive conditioning treatment

scalp massage treatment

£

£

11.00

11.00

conditioning

permanent wave | natural styling

permanent wave | natural styling glamour wave

including intensive treatment recommended where hair needs extra care

a gentle treatment to relax curls in natural or permed hair

long hair

relaxing

prices are inclusive of cleansers & conditioners, but exclusive
of cut & finish.

£

£

£

£

46.00

55.00

20.00

65.00

permanent waves

plaits or half hair up

creative techniques

bridal hair up

shampoo & blow dry | when required

tonged curls | full head

£

£

£

£

£

20.00

43.00

50.00

15.00

26.00

occasional styling - dry hair
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shampoo & cut £ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

27.00 29.00 31.00

22.50 24.50 25.50

41.00 44.00 47.00

7.50 7.50 7.50

7.50 7.50 7.50

7.50additional

additional

7.50 7.50

shampoo & finish

shampoo, cut & finish

fringe trim

redesign

long hair finish

designer
senior

designer
salon

directorcutting & styling | ladies

full head £

£

£

£

£

££

£

£

£

£

£

£

45.00

36.00

36.00

42.00

66.00

each / min 24.006.00

38.00

48.00

20.00

16.00

36.00

85.00

roots

half head tint

highlights or lowlights | cap

highlights or lowlights | meche | foil

individual meche packets

parting line | meche | foil

half head | meche | foil

pre-lightening

additional colours

semi permanent colour | 20+ shampoos

extra long hair

balayage | ombré | creative | freehand

prices are inclusive of cleansers & conditioners, but exclusive 
of cut & finish.

a patch test is required 48 hours (min) prior to any colour treatment
this service is provided free of charge

colour treatments

additional from

from

additional from

touching shoulders or longer will incur an additional charge
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